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Type Year Issued

Coin- Mercury Dime
Coin-Morgan Dollar

1944 ten cents

1833

Bills-Silver Certificate (18) 1957, ((7) 1935, (1) 1934

Bill-Silver Certificates
Bill- Black Eagle Silvel
Bill- Red Seal

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill-Red Seal

Bill- Red Seal

Bill- Red Seal

Bill

Bill- Red Seal

Bill- Red Seal

Bill- Silver Certificate
Bill- Silver Certificate
Bill- Silver Certificate
Bill- Red Seal

Bill- Red Seal

Bill- Red Seal

Bill- Red Seal

Bill- Red Seal

Bill- Red Seal
Coin- Peace Dollar
Bill

Coin

Coin
Coin-Washington
Coin- Peace Dollar
Coin

Coin- Kennedy Half
Coin- Kennedy Half
Coin- Kennedy Half
Coin- Kennedy Half
Coin- Kennedy Half
Coin- Kennedy Half
Coin- Kennedy Half
Coin- Kennedy Half
Coin- Franklin
Coin- Franklin
Coin- Kennedy Half
Coin- Kennedy Half
Coin- Kennedy Half
Coin- Kennedy Half
Coin- Kennedy Half
Coin- Kennedy Half
Coin- Franklin

Coins- Washington Qu Various 1964 or prior

Coins- Kennedy Half
Coins- Columbia Expc
Coin- Libery Head
Coin- Buffalo

Coin- Morgan Dollar
Coin-Commemorative
Coin- Peace Dollar
Coin- Kennedy Half
Coin-Sunshine Mining
Coin- Shield Nickel
Coin- Canadian Unk

1923
1899
1966
1934
1934
1950
1950
1934
1950
1950
1934
1950
1950
1963
1963
1963
1950
1953
1953
1934
1934
1953
1963
1963
1953
1963
1935
1963
1922
1934
1943D
1910
1945
1923
1890
1967
1966
1969
1968
1964
1969
1964
1964
1963
1958
1964
1968
1964
1964
1964
1964
1953

1968
1892
1838
1936
1900
1984
1922
1967
1983
1868

Denomination

-

(26) $1.00

(40) $.25

N/A

N/A

$1.00
$1.00
$100.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$20.00
$0.01
$0.01
$0.25
$1.00
$0.01
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

$0.50
$0.50
$0.01
$0.05
$1.00

$1.00
$0.50

$0.05
$0.01

Material/ Composition Current Metal Value

90% silver
90% Silver
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

90% Silver
N/A

Steel

N/A

90% Silver
90% Silver
Copper/Zinc
40% Silver
40% Silver
40% Silver
40% Silver
90% Silver
40% Silver
90% Silver
90% Silver
90% Silver
90% Silver
90% Silver
40% Silver
90% Silver
90% Silver
90% Silver
90% Silver
90% Silver
90% Silver
40% Silver
90% Silver
N/A

N/A

90% Silver
N/A

90% Silver
40% Silver
1 oz silver
Copper/Nickel
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

Unk
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

Face Value

$2.39
$25.73

$25.51

$5.96
$25.51

$4.88
$4.88
$4.88
$4.88
$11.94
$4.88
$11.94
$11.64
$11.94
$11.94
$11.94
$4.88
$11.94
$11.94
$11.94
$11.94
$11.94
$238.79
$4.88

$25.51
Unk

$25.51

$4.88
$33.03 N/A

$0.01
$1.00
$26.00
$1.00
$1.00
$100.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$20.00
$0.01
$0.01
$0.25
$1.00
$0.01
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$10.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.01
$0.05
$1.00

$1.00
$0.50

$0.05
$0.01
$363.41



