Itom #	Type Veer leaved		Donomination	Matorial/Composition	Current Motel Velue		Face Value
Item # 1	Type Year Issued Coin- Mercury Dime	1944	Denomination ten cents	Material/ Composition 90% silver	Current metal Value	\$2.39	Face Value \$0.01
2	Coin-Morgan Dollar	1944		90% Silver		\$25.73	\$1.00
3	Bills-Silver Certificate (18) 1957, ((7) 1935, (1) 1		(26) \$1.00	N/A	N/A	φ <u></u> 2017 0	\$26.00
4	Bill-Silver Certificates	1923	\$1.00		N/A		\$1.00
5	Bill- Black Eagle Silver	1899	\$1.00		N/A		\$1.00
6	Bill- Red Seal	1966	\$100.00	N/A	N/A		\$100.00
7	Bill	1934	\$20.00	N/A	N/A		\$20.00
8	Bill	1934	\$20.00	N/A	N/A		\$20.00
9	Bill	1950	\$10.00	N/A	N/A		\$10.00
10	Bill	1950	\$10.00		N/A		\$10.00
11	Bill	1934	\$20.00		N/A		\$20.00
12	Bill	1950	\$10.00		N/A		\$10.00
13	Bill	1950	\$10.00		N/A		\$10.00
14 15	Bill Bill	1934 1950	\$10.00 \$10.00		N/A N/A		\$10.00 \$10.00
16	Bill	1950	\$10.00		N/A		\$10.00
17	Bill-Red Seal	1963	\$5.00		N/A		\$5.00
18	Bill- Red Seal	1963	\$5.00		N/A		\$5.00
19	Bill- Red Seal	1963	\$5.00	N/A	N/A		\$5.00
20	Bill	1950	\$5.00	N/A	N/A		\$5.00
21	Bill- Red Seal	1953	\$5.00	N/A	N/A		\$5.00
22	Bill- Red Seal	1953	\$5.00		N/A		\$5.00
23	Bill-Silver Certificate	1934	\$5.00		N/A		\$5.00
24	Bill-Silver Certificate	1934	\$5.00		N/A		\$5.00
25	Bill-Silver Certificate	1953	\$5.00		N/A		\$5.00
26 27	Bill- Red Seal Bill- Red Seal	1963 1963	\$5.00 \$2.00		N/A N/A		\$5.00 \$2.00
27	Bill- Red Seal	1903	\$2.00		N/A		\$2.00
29	Bill- Red Seal	1963	\$2.00		N/A		\$2.00
30	Bill- Red Seal	1935	\$2.00		N/A		\$2.00
31	Bill- Red Seal	1963	\$2.00		N/A		\$2.00
32	Coin- Peace Dollar	1922	\$1.00	90% Silver		\$25.51	\$1.00
33	Bill	1934	\$20.00	N/A	N/A		\$20.00
34	Coin	1943D	\$0.01	Steel	N/A		\$0.01
35	Coin	1910	\$0.01		N/A		\$0.01
36	Coin-Washington	1945		90% Silver		\$5.96	\$0.25
37	Coin- Peace Dollar	1923		90% Silver		\$25.51	\$1.00
38 39	Coin Coin- Kennedy Half	1890 1967		Copper/Zinc 40% Silver	N/A	\$4.88	\$0.01 \$0.50
40	Coin- Kennedy Half	1967		40% Silver		\$4.88 \$4.88	\$0.50
40	Coin- Kennedy Half	1969		40% Silver		\$4.88	\$0.50
42	Coin- Kennedy Half	1968		40% Silver		\$4.88	\$0.50
43	Coin- Kennedy Half	1964		90% Silver		\$11.94	\$0.50
44	Coin- Kennedy Half	1969	\$0.50	40% Silver		\$4.88	\$0.50
45	Coin- Kennedy Half	1964	\$0.50	90% Silver		\$11.94	\$0.50
46	Coin- Kennedy Half	1964		90% Silver		\$11.64	\$0.50
47	Coin- Franklin	1963		90% Silver		\$11.94	\$0.50
48	Coin- Franklin	1958		90% Silver		\$11.94	\$0.50
49 50	Coin- Kennedy Half Coin- Kennedy Half	1964 1968		90% Silver 40% Silver		\$11.94 \$4.88	\$0.50 \$0.50
50 51	Coin- Kennedy Half	1968		90% Silver		\$11.94	\$0.50
52	Coin- Kennedy Half	1964		90% Silver		\$11.94 \$11.94	\$0.50
53	Coin- Kennedy Half	1964		90% Silver		\$11.94	\$0.50
54	Coin- Kennedy Half	1964	\$0.50	90% Silver		\$11.94	\$0.50
55	Coin- Franklin	1953	\$0.50	90% Silver		\$11.94	\$0.50
56	Coins- Washington Qı Various 1964 or prior		(40) \$.25	90% Silver	\$	238.79	\$10.00
57	Coins- Kennedy Half	1968		40% Silver		\$4.88	\$0.50
58	Coins- Columbia Expc	1892		90% Silver	Unk		\$0.50
59	Coin-Libery Head	1838	\$0.01		N/A		\$0.01
60 61	Coin-Buffalo	1936	\$0.05		N/A	¢05 54	\$0.05
61 62	Coin- Morgan Dollar	1900		90% Silver		\$25.51	\$1.00
62 63	Coin-Commemorative Coin- Peace Dollar	1984 1922		N/A 90% Silver	N/A	\$25.51	Unk \$1.00
63 64	Coin- Feace Dollar Coin- Kennedy Half	1922		40% Silver		\$25.51 \$4.88	\$1.00
65	Coin-Sunshine Mining	1983		1 oz silver		\$33.03	
66	Coin- Shield Nickel	1868		Copper/Nickel	N/A		\$0.05
67	Coin- Canadian Unk		\$0.01		N/A		\$0.01
							\$363.41